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CÓDIGO: 101 - AFOGADOS DA INGAZEIRA 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

CHARLES MAIA BARROS 62 1 

GLEYBSON ROBERTO DA SILVA  INDEFERIDA 3.0 - 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 102 - BREJO DA MADRE DE DEUS 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

SANDRO FÁBIO VIANA 34 1 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 103 - CARUARU 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

TAMIRIS DOMINGOS BESERRA DA MOTA 46 1 

SANDRO FÁBIO VIANA 34 2 

TAILTON JOSÉ SEVERINO DA SILVA  8 3 

IARA LUCY ALVES DA CRUZ INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 104 - CUSTÓDIA 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

IRLENE SANTOS DA SILVA 58 1 

JOSE IAGO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 36 2 

MICHELLE FERREIRA CAVALCANTE  18 3 

RHAISSA RODRIGUES BARROS 8 4 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 105 - FLORES 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

DANIEL LUÍS VIANA CRUZ 64 1 

IGOR DIEGO DE MAGALHÃES OLIVEIRA 62 2 

REBECA GOMES BARROS 60 3 

ADRÍCIA CABRAL FERREIRA 50 4 

ROSILENE FERREIRA DA CRUZ VIANA 45 5 

JOSE IAGO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 36 6 

GLEYBSON ROBERTO DA SILVA  INDEFERIDA 3.0 - 

ALLAN-TÁCYO SOUZA LIMA  INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 

SANDRA MORENO BARBOSA DA SILVA INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 106 - FLORESTA 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

ELKA ELANE MENEZES BARBOSA FERRAZ 10 1 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 107 - GRAVATÁ 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

ALCIONE FLOR DE OLIVEIRA 52 1 

JOSEVANE FRANCISCO DA SILVA 52 2 

TAMIRIS DOMINGOS BESERRA DA MOTA 46 3 

DENISE FIGUEIRÔA BACELAR INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 

PEDRO AUGUSTO PEREIRA MOURY FERNANDES INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 108 - PESQUEIRA 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

TAMIRIS DOMINGOS BESERRA DA MOTA 46 1 

RENATA ROSA DA SILVA 34 2 

BRENO ARAUJO DA SILVA 33 3 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 109 - POMBOS 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

ALCIONE FLOR DE OLIVEIRA 52 1 

JOSEVANE FRANCISCO DA SILVA 52 2 

PEDRO AUGUSTO PEREIRA MOURY FERNANDES INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 110 - PRINCESA ISABEL - PB 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

DANIEL LUÍS VIANA CRUZ 64 1 

ROSILENE FERREIRA DA CRUZ VIANA 45 2 

ERICO CESAR RABELO TORRES 8 3 

TAILTON JOSÉ SEVERINO DA SILVA  8 4 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 111 - QUIXABA 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

ADSON RAFAEL QUEIROZ SILVA SANTOS 35 1 

HERYSSA JOSEFA NUNES LOPES 23 2 

GLEYBSON ROBERTO DA SILVA  INDEFERIDA 3.0 - 

OSCAR COSME DOS SANTOS JÚNIOR INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 

THALLYS EMANUEL BURGO DE LIMA INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 112 - SANTA CRUZ DA BAIXA VERDE 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

JOSE IAGO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 36 1 

ADREANNE MARIA LIMA BEM DOS SANTOS 35 2 

IARA MARIA DE ANDRADE BARBOSA 30 3 

IVANEIDE DOS SANTOS SILVA 10 4 

IVONE DOS SANTOS SILVA INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 

MÔNICA DOS SANTOS SILVA INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 113 - SERRA TALHADA 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

EMILIA JULIANA SANTOS DA SILVA 92 1 

DANIEL LUÍS VIANA CRUZ 64 2 

IGOR DIEGO DE MAGALHÃES OLIVEIRA 62 3 

REBECA GOMES BARROS 60 4 

MARIA JAQUELINE DA SILVA MANDÚ 52 5 

ADRÍCIA CABRAL FERREIRA 50 6 

FLÁVIO JOSÉ PEREIRA MANDÚ 48 7 

DENICE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 47 8 

ADREANNE MARIA LIMA BEM DOS SANTOS 35 9 

MARCELO GEORGE NOGUEIRA DA COSTA 34 10 

FABIANA LIMA SUBRINHO 32 11 

FLÁVIA FERNANDA DA SILVA MOURA 30 12 

ELAINE APARECIDA DE LIMA CAMPOS 24 13 

CÍCERA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS BEZERRA INDEFERIDA 3.0 - 

VANESSA LÚCIA SIMÕES SILVA ALVES INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 114 - VITÓRIA 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

JOSEVANE FRANCISCO DA SILVA 52 1 

SANDERSON HUDSON DA SILVA MALTA 44 2 

SANDRO SILVA DE LIMA 34 3 

JOSELIA MARIA FERREIRA BARBOSA 30 4 

SHEILA CIBELLE DE FRANÇA SILVA 30 5 

MICHELLE PEREIRA DE LIMA BARBOSA 11 6 

TAILTON JOSÉ SEVERINO DA SILVA  8 7 

PEDRO AUGUSTO PEREIRA MOURY FERNANDES INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 



 
 

 

   CÓDIGO: 115 - IATI 

CANDIDATO (A) PONTUAÇÃO CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

ROSECLEIDE ELIAS DE FARIAS INDEFERIDA 4.6 - 

RAPHAELLA LEONEL DOS SANTOS   1 

 


